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HELP FILE on how to read Ranking Comparison Files.

I

NID

Tournaments Rounds Aver age Score Versus Par Adjusted
10 23.0 298.65 +12.22 +11.67
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 291 18 66
@ Adjusted: 308 16 76
Enst RANK: 9 49
@E\iﬁ“‘t SEASON RANKING HISTORY::
ASOF: Oct 15| Oct 31 | Nov 15| Dec 31 | Feb 28 | Mar 15| Mar 31 | Apr 15 | Apr 30 [May 15|Final| Best | Worst
Ranking: -- 61 58 47 44 43 46 49 -- - 42 65
Relative %: - 68.51% | 72.44% [ 72.11% | 73.15% | 73.13% [ 71.89% - |73.60% | 67.62%
Comparative: | -- 164- 62| 178- 48[ 176- 44| 173- 45| 171- 46[ 169- 50 - | +142 | +9
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates  Fjnjsh Scores Total Score
King University Invitational 09280928 p. 8 287 *7 ed |
Belmont Abbey Invitational 10121013 T2- 7 316 *32 300 *16 616 592.38
TVA Credit Union Invite 10/19-10/20 8 14 297 * 296 *8 307 *19 900 894.97
UWG Matt Dyas Invitationa 10/26-10/27 4- 14 296 8 301 *13 597 598.85
Spring Kick Off Intercoll. 02/15-02/16 4- 17 287 *3 291 *7 297 *13 875 867.14
Newberry College Invitationa 02/22-02/23 2- 13 298 *10 2096 *8 302 *4 896 890.72
Richard Rendleman Invitational 02/29-03/01 1- 11 291 7 291 *7 582 578.73
2016 Cliffs Intercollegiate 03/21-03/22 513 309 21 297 * 606 595.65
TSU Big Blue Intercollegiate 04/11-04/12 8- 14 309 *21 204 +6 603 594.95
Conference Carolina's Champ. 04/17-04/19 6- 8 303 *15 300 *12 304 *16 907 911.83
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Date: 04-20-2016 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.
Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA Division 2 Men

+ Winsin Tournamentswith at least 5 Teams. AHEAD OF ONE-ON-ONE BORDERLINE  STRONG [HEAR]
* Number of Schools up on in ONE-ON-ONE Comparisong/Total number possible.  Ties broken by Relative Winning Per centage Factor.
# Comparisons are only against Schools actually played. N/E Team isnot eligible for NCAA Post Season.
Order of Division and Region Rank may differ because comparison isonly of that particular universe of Teams.
NGU Division Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop
Team 04/12/16  Current *Wins Average Score  Versus#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins
1 Chico State 219/219 95.575% 70.47 69.93 16/16 78.986% 72.87 6
2 Saint Leo University 217/219 93.992% 72.64 77.25 14/16  71.779% 74.10 2
3 West Florida, U. of 216/219 93.014% 70.61 70.49 13/15 70.498% 74.06 4
4 Lynn University 216/219 91.695% 72.23 76.79 18/21 71.644% 74.35 5
5 Forida Southern Col 215/219 93.659% 72.82 77.39 11/15 68.277% 74.04 1
6 Nova Southeastern U. 215/219 93.115% 72.97 76.51 18/22 67.547% 73.65 1
7 Barry University 213/219 90.625% 72.94 78.58 15/21 58.392% 74.05 1
8 LeeUniversity 212/219 88.293% 73.06 77.78 8/15 47.911% 74.62 3
9 Cal State Monterey Bay 210.5/219 88.290% 70.20 66.20 7/10 53.132% 72.78 2
10 Central Missouri 208/219 85.235% 73.75 78.14 5/10 48.021% 75.71 4
11 Flagler College 205/219 85.554% 72.81 78.31 8/16 44.234% 74.36 1
12 South Carolina-Aiken 205/219 85.315% 73.82 79.26 5/13 35.792% 74.07 1
13 Carson-Newman University 205/219 84.255% 73.13 78.00 5/15 35.629% 74.88 2
14 North Alabama, U. of 205/219 84.233% 73.89 79.56 4/16 32.535% 74.37 1
15 BYU-Hawaii 204/219 83.362% 74.00 76.93 2/6 45.552% 73.39 1
16 Missouri-St. Louis 204/219 81.694% 7212 70.55 3/6 48.675% 76.62 6
17 West Georgia, U. of 201/219 82.743% 73.58 79.23 4/14  36.324% 75.09 1
18 Lincoln Memoria U. 49.040% 46.260%  201/219 82.216% 73.56 78.68 112 35.543% 75.34 1
19 Georgia Southwestern St U 32.100% 200/219 82.901% 74.12 78.92 /15 26.640% 74.44 2
20 Colorado-CO Springs 198/219 84.140% 73.06 76.77 1/10 38.705% 73.89 5
21 Colorado Christian U 198/219 81.462% 73.94 78.54 3/13  37.602% 75.00 1
22 Simon Fraser University 35.230% 33.560%  197/219 81.847% 72.48 76.70 217 39.764% 73.29 0
23 Sonoma State U. 40.560% 39.040%  196/219 80.992% 70.10 63.42 2/10 33.101% 72.07 3
24 St. Thomas Aquinas 40.030% 36.830% 192.5/219 77.092% 74.09 78.77 0/5 36.892% 77.80 4
25 Columbus State 39.610% 35.570%  192/219 79.533% 73.76 78.66 1/15 30.761% 74.48 2
26 Central Oklahoma 41.370% 39.690%  191/219 79.057% 74.40 80.25 0/12 29.508% 75.21 1
27 Dominican (CA) 36.220% 35.270%  190/219 81.693% 70.45 66.17 0/7 32141% 72.71 0
28 Western New Mexico U 37.240% 36.600%  190/219 80.049% 73.94 80.30 1/8 39.391% 74.54 0
29 Limestone College 39.070% 31.460%  190/219 79.056% 74.36 79.69 1/18 26.103% 74.62 2
30 Indianapolis, U. of 40.340% 39.370%  190/219 78.099% 72.08 71.56 1/9 34719% 76.58 2
31 Oklahoma Christian U 35.830% 34.570%  189/219 79.260% 72.95 72.29 0/8 32.490% 7477 1
32 CSU-San Bernardino 33.420% 30.270%  187/219 79.183% 70.18 62.29 0/7 22.583% 71.72 0
33 Young Harris College 40.150% 39.140%  186/219 78.260% 73.56 78.93 /9 31.714% 75.36 1
34 CaliforniaBaptist 49.990% 48.290%  186/219 77.797% 71.49 69.54 2/18 30.914% 73.27 1
35 FloridaTech 45.630% 42.070%  185/219 76.304% 74.62 79.66 0/18 20.777% 74.12 0
36 Delta State U. 39.830% 38.150%  182/219 75.987% 74.46 80.05 1/16 17.363% 75.07 1
37 ValdostaSt. U. 51.500% 47.230%  182/219 75.126% 74.83 80.14 0/19 19.930% 74.19 0
38 Rollins College 46.120% 43.840%  180/219 76.106% 75.04 79.43 0/15 20.362% 73.92 0
39 Arkansas Tech Univ. 48.350% 46.790%  179/219 76.068% 72.10 70.78 0/7 26.964% 75.57 1
40 Lander University 53580% 50.320%  179/219 75.429% 73.97 79.51 0/15 19.271% 74.56 0
41 Western Washington U 48.070% 46.990%  177/219 75.685% 73.58 77.19 0/9 24.344% 73.37 1
42 SW Okla State 48.990% 47.270%  176/219 75.198% 74.74 80.16 0/6 29.445% 76.20 2
43 Henderson State U. 49.940% 46.140%  173/219 73.154% 74.75 80.73 0/4 30.050% 76.26 3
44 St Mary'sU. (TX) 45.620% 43.950%  172/219 74.582% 74.16 78.00 0/9 21.790% 74.90 2
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NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.

Team
45 Mount Olive, Univ. of
46 Cameron University
47 Tiffin University
48 Dallas Baptist U.
49 NORTH GREENVILLE U.
50 Newberry College
51 Stanislaus State
52 Winona State University
53 SE Oklahoma State
54 St. Edward's U.
55 Queens Univ of Charl
56 GeorgiaCollege
57 Dixie State Univ.
58 Clayton State Univ.
59 Midwestern State
60 Northern Michigan U.
61 Spring Hill College
62 Colorado Mines
63 Armstrong State Univ.
64 CSU-East Bay
65 Lindenwood Univ.
66 Wilmington (DE)
67 Hawaii-Hilo, U. of
68 Lewis University
69 Lenoir-Rhyne
70 Washburn University
71 UC San Diego
72 Erskine College
73 Tusculum College
74 Ferris State University
75 Northwood U. M|
76 Grand Valley St. U.
77 Wingate University
78 Northeastern St. U.
79 Northwest Nazarene
80 Regis University
81 Belmont Abbey Coll.
82 Chaminade University
83 Saint Martin's Univ.
84 King University
85 Southern Nazarene U.
86 Palm Beach Atlantic
87 Bellarmine Univ.
88 Colorado Mesa Univ.
89 Trevecca Nazarene
90 Colorado St Univ-Pueblo
91 Missouri Southern St
92 Mars Hill University
93 Minnesota State Univ
94 West TexasA & M Univ.
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NGU
versus Team

04/12/16
62.890%
47.700%
47.080%
50.780%

55.810%
54.480%
52.540%
55.500%
52.000%
55.060%
55.800%
68.700%
56.020%
51.140%
49.070%
59.760%
56.870%
54.030%
60.060%
61.190%
67.560%
59.620%
52.670%
63.090%
55.880%
73.410%
77.470%
69.100%
51.560%
57.920%
55.380%
67.980%
77.630%
68.490%
66.330%
73.440%
85.460%
78.190%
85.350%
72.970%
62.820%
76.990%
67.770%
77.720%
77.410%
73.440%
83.090%
78.230%
75.550%

Current
57.120%
46.650%
45.470%
48.680%

53.040%
52.810%
52.370%
52.340%
50.160%
54.150%
52.730%
67.280%
54.630%
50.040%
49.100%
57.770%
55.310%
51.740%
58.210%
59.590%
64.730%
53.000%
53.130%
61.520%
54.880%
71.650%
71.770%
70.460%
50.510%
57.510%
54.140%
65.060%
76.470%
59.850%
64.970%
66.580%
49.850%
76.870%
79.990%
71.880%
61.390%
74.340%
66.280%
76.930%
75.930%
72.320%
81.390%
77.590%
73.990%

Division
Comparative
*Wins

172/219
172/219
170/219
169/219
169/219
168/219
167/219
167/219
166/219
166/219
164/219
164/219
163/219
160/219
159/219
159/219
158/219
157/219
157/219
156/219
152/219
152/219
151/219
150/219
148/219
148/219
148/219
146/219
145/219
144/219
143/219
141/219
141/219
138/219
136/219
136/219
135/219
131/219
131/219
131/219
131/219
131/219
131/219
130/219
129/219
128/219
124/219
124/219
123/219
123/219

72.865%
72.059%
72.224%
72.143%
71.890%
73.307%
72.728%
72.725%
72.249%
71.690%
70.157%
69.998%
70.187%
66.988%
68.372%
68.149%
68.488%
68.247%
67.026%
67.898%
67.467%
66.701%
66.657%
66.075%
67.045%
65.104%
63.851%
62.768%
64.254%
64.186%
63.770%
64.072%
62.405%
59.936%
61.049%
60.555%
61.167%
61.370%
60.326%
59.668%
59.280%
58.826%
57.832%
58.207%
57.888%
58.046%
57.305%
56.424%
57.292%
56.319%

Adjusted
Scoring
Average
74.43
74.51
75.03
74.13
74.92
73.62
72.40
75.18
74.76
74.55
74.35
75.28
72.69
75.38
75.50
76.41
74.00
74.40
75.02
70.68
73.90
73.02
73.08
74.85
74.54
76.23
71.13
75.62
74.03
76.60
75.24
75.50
75.21
75.35
73.63
73.72
75.05
74.18
72.96
75.49
77.02
75.33
75.79
76.20
75.65
72.76
76.76
75.64
76.21
75.95

Average

Drop
Score
79.73
80.90
79.42
77.90
80.24
79.49
70.57
79.91
79.43
79.49
79.31
80.12
74.24
80.82
81.47
83.84
78.76
78.39
80.15
66.32
74.52
72.85
71.56
80.87
79.92
80.22
63.53
80.93
81.22
82.88
79.62
79.75
80.68
80.15
76.47
73.75
80.45
74.19
70.85
81.34
82.56
80.66
82.55
82.99
82.00
71.64
82.72
83.63
81.67
80.50

Versus#- Top 25 Schedule +Wins

0/12
0/6
0/12
0/11
o7
0/8
0/11
01
0/9
0/14
0/6
0/16
0/8
0/16
0/9
01
o7
0/11
0/15
0/11
0/3
0/15
0/6
01
0/3
0/3
0/6
0/16
0/ 4
0/ 4
0/ 2
01
0/13
o7
0/6
0/13
0/15
0/ 2
0/8
0/8
01
017
01
0/11
0/ 4
0/13
01
0/3
01
0/11

23.953%
18.557%
29.202%
21.042%
31.491%
27.250%
18.264%
38.230%
14.411%
17.011%
27.897%

8.947%
19.927%

6.365%
16.804%
37.450%
15.359%
10.214%
12.315%
10.886%
14.377%
14.867%
18.190%
29.600%
20.993%
18.873%

7.435%

8.456%
13.935%
23.622%
31.085%
40.910%

9.985%
11.331%

8.135%

8.157%

9.145%

4.105%
10.813%
13.060%
15.580%

9.245%
14.330%

7.978%
14.742%

7.266%

0.000%

4.157%
21.210%

9.778%

75.81
75.26
77.47
75.20
75.75
75.19
72.36
77.84
75.74
74.82
75.98
74.22
72.89
74.41
75.12
77.71
76.67
74.06
74.21
71.84
75.97
75.83
72.83
77.42
76.03
76.78
71.58
74.78
76.58
77.46
77.16
77.56
74.99
75.51
73.73
73.11
75.17
74.30
72.93
75.35
76.10
7511
77.93
74.07
77.29
73.92
76.40
76.13
77.47
75.08
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Date: 04-20-2016 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.

Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

NGU Division Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team 04/12/16  Current *Wins Average Score  Versust#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins

123/219 55.415% 75.01 81.66 011 3.811% 75.06 0

69.880%  122/219 54.872% 76.64 82.35 06  7.798% 76.09 0

121/219 56.230% 74.29 75.97 0/6 5.962% 75.25 0

121/219 54.952% 75.05 79.96 0/2 12.355% 76.44 0

120/219 54.676% 76.29 82.11 0/18 10.037% 74.41 1

119/219 55.822% 74.10 72.55 0/8  5.440% 72.38 0

119/219 54.381% 75.80 80.91 011  7.787% 75.45 0

118/219 53.930% 75.44 82.29 0/1 31.480% 79.15 4

67.900% 66.160%  116/219 54.684% 75.51 81.11 0/0  0.000% 80.21 4

66.700% 66.070%  116/219 54.409% 76.31 82.01 0/5 11.922% 76.93 0

116/219 52.622% 75.79 80.99 0/6 6.205% 76.60 2

115/219 54.732% 75.92 80.61 01 1520% 78.52 1

114/219 52.570% 75.77 81.17 0/9 5.288% 75.29 0

111/219 52.100% 76.55 82.29 0/1 11.420% 76.40 1

109/219 53.498% 77.36 81.59 0/1 18.300% 77.73 1

108/219 51.251% 76.11 82.19 0/13  6.085% 75.15 0

107/219 50.623% 69.83 52.53 06 3.165% 70.36 0

107/219 49.439% 76.78 82.71 0/2 16.440% 78.06 0

105/219 49.278% 76.87 82.06 0/1 15.000% 78.11 0

105/219 49.095% 76.30 82.72 0/0  0.000% 80.38 4

104/219 50.802% 76.60 82.18 0/3 4.987% 77.32 1

102/219 49.610% 75.92 81.66 09 327% 75.26 1

100/219 48.381% 76.97 82.08 0/1 0.700% 77.45 0

100/219 48.202% 76.37 82.54 06 3.862% 75.19 1

98/219 46.305% 76.71 83.96 0/1 19.820% 77.55 2

97/219 47.191% 77.24 82.36 0/1 8.690% 77.70 0

96/219 47.060% 77.42 85.77 02 6.135% 76.70 2

93/219 47.886% 75.98 82.89 0/4 10.690% 76.92 0

93/219 44.79%% 76.47 81.38 0/1 5.330% 76.32 1

92/219 46.976% 74.88 74.46 0/3 8.043% 75.24 0

91/219 46.171% 76.82 83.93 0/13  5.268% 74.99 0

91/219 44.052% 76.69 83.44 0/1 27.750% 79.12 4

90/219 42.836% 77.06 83.24 0/2 3.605% 77.32 0

88/219 46.263% 76.50 82.83 0/1 11.820% 78.08 1

87/219 43.536% 77.16 82.99 01 22710% 78.83 3

86/219 42.260% 77.57 84.34 0/15 3.121% 74.50 0

84/219 41.261% 77.53 84.06 o7 2166% 74.28 0

83/219 39.921% 74.07 67.80 0/6  0.800% 72.54 0

82/219 42.389%% 75.89 81.61 06 2.688% 74.47 0

81.5/219 43.57%% 76.34 83.59 0/1 11.880% 80.19 2

81/219 42.060% 76.47 82.94 0/1 24.130% 80.34 1

81/219 40.737% 77.34 84.66 0/0  0.000% 76.45 0

80/219 41.365% 76.71 77.83 04 4918% 73.65 0

80/219 40.912% 77.18 83.87 0/1 8.490% 78.27 0

80/219 39.906% 76.91 83.17 0/0  0.000% 80.86 2

79/219 40.963% 78.10 84.04 0/1 8.990% 77.95 0

79/219 38.796% 77.63 82.91 0/5 4.586% 76.06 1

76/219 39.680% 77.85 85.37 0/16  2.524% 74.75 0

741219 37.674% 77.13 83.70 0/2 0.020% 77.52 1

73/219 38.053% 77.01 82.95 0/1 16.320% 79.34 1
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Date: 04-20-2016

Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.

NGU Division
versus Team Comparative
Team 04/12/16  Current *Wins
145 72/219 38.614%
146 71219 37.574%
147 71219 36.627%
148 70.5/219 37.917%
149 66/219 36.840%
150 66/219 35.083%
151 65/219 34.278%
152 63/219 35.279%
153 63/219 34.648%
154 63/219 34.482%
155 63/219 32.707%
156 62/219 35.218%
157 62/219 34.123%
158 62/219 32.950%
159 55/219 30.335%
160 55/219 29.511%
161 53/219 29.079%
162 52/219 28.662%
163 52/219 27.49%%
164 51/219 28.377%
165 50/219 28.665%
166 48/219 25.646%
167 47/219 27.440%
168 45/219 26.138%
169 45/219 24.726%
170 441219 24.025%
171 43/219 22.901%
172 42/219 23.380%
173 41/219 22.356%
174 40/219 23.793%
175 39/219 23.220%
176 39/219 22.601%
177 39/219 21.219%
178 37/219 23.278%
179 37/219 19.797%
180 35/219 23.117%
181 35/219 21.437%
182 34/219 22.012%
183 34/219 17.307%
184 33/219 17.086%
185 32/219 19.017%
186 31219 18.727%
187 29/219 18.749%
188 27/219 18.298%
189 26/219 17.032%
190 25/219 16.575%
191 24/219 17.473%
192 23/219 17.441%
193 23/219 16.786%
194 22/219 16.272%
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Adjusted
Scoring
Average
76.90
78.13
77.67
77.12
77.55
78.19
78.10
78.31
78.73
78.12
78.49
77.75
77.48
77.70
78.64
78.55
78.29
79.61
78.97
78.49
77.83
78.69
78.46
78.29
79.45
78.95
79.22
80.07
79.55
78.93
80.46
79.96
80.07
79.51
79.58
80.67
79.92
79.41
80.12
80.04
79.40
80.02
80.52
80.61
80.86
80.25
80.74
80.88
79.92
81.55

Bloomington, IL  GOLFSTAT.COM

Average

Drop
Score
82.76
84.81
84.49
82.74
82.68
83.81
83.79
83.70
85.68
83.79
85.44
83.11
82.76
84.91
84.41
85.10
84.66
84.84
83.68
86.23
83.99
85.82
85.77
84.30
86.79
84.94
85.11
91.14
84.31
85.29
88.01
86.85
89.38
85.92
87.83
87.98
84.81
86.55
86.86
87.16
86.54
89.17
86.74
88.15
89.08
87.34
86.68
87.70
88.51
89.59

Versust- Top 25 Schedule +Wins

0/0
0/ 4
0/0
0/0
o7
0/8
0/ 2
01
0/ 4
01
01
0/ 2
01
01
01
01
0/ 2
01
01
0/8
0/0
01
01
0/ 4
01
01
0/0
01
0/0
0/0
0/ 4
01
01
0/ 2
01
01
01
01
0/0
01
0/0
01
0/3
01
01
0/0
01
0/ 2
0/0
01

0.000%
1.367%
0.000%
0.000%
2.180%
2.138%
5.660%
13.630%
2.710%
4.910%
0.000%
13.535%
16.070%
18.390%
0.000%
13.440%
0.355%
0.000%
0.000%
0.670%
0.000%
0.000%
4.340%
2.330%
0.000%
4.300%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
5.040%
0.000%
0.700%
0.000%
0.000%
5.200%
5.610%
3.120%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
2.370%
0.000%
0.280%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

79.53
76.39
76.20
79.51
77.02
74.90
77.62
78.76
75.98
77.61
77.54
80.52
79.27
83.80
78.00
80.38
78.88
76.17
77.45
75.35
81.21
77.92
80.57
77.49
77.49
78.68
80.31
77.23
80.24
76.17
80.46
77.21
77.71
76.19
79.96
79.63
81.28
88.88
79.95
81.59
80.96
80.16
80.10
77.46
8171
80.40
77.19
76.10
84.18
77.46
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Date: 04-20-2016

Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.

Team
195 St. Joseph's Co. IN
196 Felician College
197 Miles College
198 Kentucky Wesleyan
199 Urbana University
200 OK Panhandle State U
201 Pittsburgh Johnstown
202 Fairmont State
203 Ohio Valley Univ.
204 West VirginiaWesl.
205 Philadelphia U.
206 Adelphi University
207 Glenville State Coll
208 Virginia Union U.
209 American Int'l College
210 Concord University
211 Elizabeth City St. U
212 LeMoyne-Owen College
213 Virginia State U.
214 Johnson C. Smith U.
N/E CSU-San Marcos
N/E ConcordiaU. (OR)
N/E Holy Names Univ.
N/E Rogers State U.
N/E 'Oklahoma Baptist U.
N/E Virginiaat Wise, U

NGU
versus Team
04/12/16

37.970%
53.830%

Current

37.220%
40.160%

Division
Comparative
*Wins

20/219
20/219
18/219
17/219
17/219
16/219
14/219
13/219
13/219
11/219
8/219
8/219
7/219
7/219
5/219
4/219
3/219
2/219
1/219
0/219
198/219
156/219
100/219
95/219
741219
10/219

14.135%
11.338%
12.022%
12.057%
11.898%
13.287%
10.232%
12.314%
10.167%
11.153%
5.913%
5.784%
5.013%
4.533%
5.298%
4.389%
2.065%
0.980%
1.832%
0.439%
81.970%
66.891%
47.224%
44.295%
42.000%
10.088%

Adjusted
Scoring
Average
81.17
81.41
81.36
81.64
81.25
82.32
81.93
82.13
81.96
82.08
83.02
84.68
83.84
82.92
85.40
85.04
84.87
96.33
98.28
103.11
70.52
72.62
72.63
76.96
76.65
82.69

Average

Drop
Score
87.51
89.31
89.30
93.05
87.89
89.13
89.28
90.71
95.46
88.82
92.08
112.59
95.22
100.89
102.25
None
98.74
119.54
137.07
155.83
67.13
71.58
67.33
84.93
84.48
90.27

Versust- Top 25 Schedule +Wins

0/3
01
01
01
0/0
0/0
01
01
01
0/0
01
01
0/0
0/0
01
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/8
0/ 4
o7
0/ 2
01
0/3

0.497%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
3.920%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
41.717%
13.040%
2.510%
2.430%
8.280%
0.070%

GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA - D2 - Reg:SE - Men
NGU
versus Team
04/12/16
31.870%

Team
1 Flagler College
2 South Carolina-Aiken

3 Carson-Newman University

4 Georgia Southwestern St U
5 Columbus State

6 Lincoln Memorial U.

7 Limestone College

8 Young Harris College

9 NORTH GREENVILLE U.

10 Lander University

11 Newberry College

12 Queens Univ of Charl
13 Mount Olive, Univ. of
14 Georgia College

15 Lenoir-Rhyne

16 Armstrong State Univ.
17 Clayton State Univ.
18 Belmont Abbey Coll.

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL  GOLFSTAT.COM

30.280%
32.100%
39.610%
49.040%
39.070%
40.150%

53.580%
55.810%
55.060%
62.890%
55.800%
63.090%
54.030%
56.020%

Current

35.570%
46.260%
31.460%
39.140%

50.320%
53.040%
54.150%
57.120%
52.730%
61.520%
51.740%
54.630%
66.580%

Region
Comparative
*Wins

32/ 32
31/ 32
30/ 32
28/ 32
28/ 32
271 32
26/ 32
26/ 32
24/ 32
22/ 32
22/ 32
22/ 32
19/ 32
19/ 32
17/ 32
17/ 32
17/ 32
14/ 32

84.603%
79.289%
79.351%
78.634%
73.623%
77.311%
70.610%
70.204%
63.457%
64.538%
60.689%
60.656%
57.126%
55.558%
55.056%
52.342%
49.356%
48.357%

Adjusted
Scoring
Average
72.81
73.82
73.13
74.12
73.76
73.56
74.36
73.56
74.92
73.97
73.62
74.35
74.43
75.28
74.54
75.02
75.38
75.05

Average

Drop
Score
78.31
79.26
78.00
78.92
78.66
78.68
79.69
78.93
80.24
79.51
79.49
79.31
79.73
80.12
79.92
80.15
80.82
80.45

Versust#-Top 10

8/8
718
719
5/9
5/9
4/9
7
3/8
7
0/8
/10
0/ 6
0/10
0/9
0/'5
0/10
0/10
0/10

66.741%
57.450%
57.856%
53.473%
53.722%
50.421%
42.514%
41.781%
37.431%
34.169%
33.801%
35.312%
33.970%
18.254%
26.812%
26.624%
19.140%
18.168%

77.15
80.53
82.84
78.44
80.53
77.31
79.43
81.50
79.57
81.49
92.99
80.62
82.80
91.61
79.24
82.32
96.95
91.74
89.10
90.03
72.69
72.91
72.59
75.67
76.54
79.35

O O O O O WO O OO O0OOOO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOkr OO0 oo kr oo

Schedule +Wins

74.36
74.07
74.88
74.44
74.48
75.34
74.62
75.36
75.75
74.56
75.19
75.98
75.81
74.22
76.03
74.21
74.41
75.17
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Date: 04-20-2016 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.
Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA - D2 - Reg:SE - Men

NGU Region Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop
Team 04/12/16  Current *Wins Average Score  Versust#-Top 10 Schedule +Wins
14/ 32 43.512% 75.62 80.93 0/10 17.881% 74.78 0
67.980%  65.060% 13/ 32 46.300% 75.21 80.68 0/9 19.882% 74.99 0
69.100% 13/ 32 45.358% 74.03 81.22 0/7 18.769% 76.58 4
10/ 32 35.233% 75.05 79.96 0/6 14.103% 76.44 0
9/32 38.053% 75.49 81.34 0/10 15.996% 75.35 0
9/32 34.269% 75.01 81.66 0/10 8572% 75.06 0
8/32 34.197% 76.11 82.19 0/10 10.750% 75.15 0
7132 33.683% 75.64 83.63 0/5 8.910% 76.13 0
7132 32.755% 74.29 75.97 0/8  7.589% 75.25 0
7132 31.322% 75.79 80.99 0/9 8.616% 76.60 2
4/ 32 26.205% 75.92 81.66 09 5274% 75.26 1
3/32 28.559% 77.42 85.77 0/2 12.020% 76.70 2
2/32 18.785% 77.63 82.91 0/5 4.346% 76.06 1
1/ 32 13.790% 78.73 85.68 06 3.803% 75.98 0
0/32 7.219% 78.49 86.23 0/10  1.829% 75.35 0
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Date: 04-20-2016 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.
Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

Per sonalized Short/Intermediate Term Ranking for: NGU

Closest to Overtaking (16): Closest Pursuers (23):

Chaminade University 49.850% Midwestern State 50.040%
Northern Michigan U. 49.100% St. Edward's U. 50.160%
Dallas Baptist U. 48.680% Lander University 50.320%
California Baptist 48.290% Ferris State University  50.510%
SW Okla State 47.270% Armstrong State Univ.  51.740%
Valdosta St. U. 47.230% SE Oklahoma State 52.340%
Western Washington U 46.990% Winona State University 52.370%
Arkansas Tech Univ.  46.790% Georgia College 52.730%
Cameron University  46.650% Stanislaus State 52.810%
Lincoln Memorial U.  46.260% Hawaii-Hilo, U. of 53.000%
Henderson State U. 46.140% Newberry College 53.040%
Tiffin University 45.470% Lewis University 53.130%
St. Mary'sU. (TX) 43.950% Grand Valley St. U. 54.140%
Rollins College 43.840% Queens Univ of Charl  54.150%
Florida Tech 42.070% Clayton State Univ. 54.630%
ConcordiaU. (OR) 40.160% Washburn University  54.880%
Colorado Mines 55.310%
Mount Olive, Univ. of  57.120%
Northwood U. Ml 57.510%
Spring Hill College 57.770%
CSU-East Bay 58.210%
Lindenwood Univ. 59.590%
Northwest Nazarene 59.850%

Short Term Best Potential Ranking: 35

Short Term Worst Potential Ranking: 72

Intermediate Best Potential Ranking: 17

Ranking if ALL PLAY ERS 1 shot better per round: 25
Ranking if ALL PLAY ERS 2 shots better per round: 3
Ranking if ALL PLAY ERS 3 shots better per round: 1

Head To Head within Region:  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

BrevardCo 3-0-0/62  King 4-2-0/ 59 YHC 0-2-0/-19 Armstrong 0-1- 0/ -10
North GA 1-0-0/14 GSW 0-1-0/-13 LanderU. 1-0-0/ 6  AndersonSC 3- 0- 0/ 79
Barton 3-1-0/48 B.Abbey 3-2-0/ -6 CNU 0-1-0/ -6 Catawba  3-0- 0/ 129

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 04-20-2016

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.
Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

Head To Head within Region:

Len.-Rhyne 2- 1- 0/ 21
Mt. Olive 1-1-0/ -2
WingateU. 1- 0- O/ 42
ClaytonSt 0-1-0/ -4

Coker 1- 0- 0/ 22
Mars Hill 1- 0- 0/ 30
Queens-Cha 1- 1- O/ -7
Tusculum 1- 0- 0/ 28

EmmanuelGA 1- 0- 1/ 31

Limestone 0- 2- 0/
Newberry 1- O- O/
Ccsu 0-1- o/
Erskine 3- 1- 0/

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

-72  LMU 2-0-0/ 17
2  Preffer 4-0-0/ 39
-2 Montevallo 4- 0- 0/ 82
1 SenWes. 4-0-0/133

HEAD TO HEAD: Top 25in Division by H-T-H Standings

0-1- 0/ -21
DNP
DNP

1- 2- 0/ -18

2-0- 0/ 17

0- 1- 0/ -13
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

0-1-0 -2

TOTALS: 3- 7- 0/ -53 .300

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

1 Chico St. DNP 14 N. Alabama
2 Saint Leo DNP 15 BY U-Hawaii
3 W. Florida DNP 16 MO-StLouis
4 Lynn U. DNP 17 W Georgia
5 Fl. South DNP 18 LMU
6 Nova SE DNP 19 GSW
7 Barry U. DNP 20 UCCS
8 Lee U. 0O- 1- 0/ -10 21 CO Christn
9 CSUMB DNP 22 SFU
10 Centra Mo DNP 23 Sonoma $t.
11 Flagler DNP 24 STAC
12 USCA DNP 25 CsU
13 CNU 0O-1-0 -6
Head To Head by Region and Division:
A: 4 0-0 233 C. 2= 1-0 42
MW: 4- 0- 0/ 130 S 8 7-0 88
SE: 48- 18- 1/ 704 W: 1- 0-0 17
Div2: 67- 26- 1/ 1214 Dive: 1- O O 30
JC: 3- 0-0 157 TOT: 76- 32- 1/ 1392

E: DNP
SC: DNP
Divl: 3- 6- 0/ -63

NAIA: 2- 0- O/ 54

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM


http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M75V3D9.HTM
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http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M75V28A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M75V2E0.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M75V45A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M75V2DE.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/MCV75.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M75V305.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M75V2B2.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M75VFC.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M75V94.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M6AV75.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M75V286.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M75V28B.HTM
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Date: 04-20-2016

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.
Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

IS

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
7 14.0 77.64 +6.07
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 2727 157 738
@ Adjusted: 2503 145 677
@Er\iﬂ"“t RANK 109 622
Tournaments Dates  Finjsh Scores
# King University Invitational 09/28-0928  T4- 48 69 -1
Belmont Abbey Invitational 10121013 T14- 68 *78 *7 *76 *5
TVA Credit Union Invite 10/19-1020  A7- 74 *74 +2 77 *5
UWG Matt Dyas Invitational 10261027 T30- 76 *75 *3 *78 +6
Richard Rendleman Invitational 02/29-0301  T40- 67 *75 *4 82 11
# 2016 Cliffs Intercollegiate 0321-0322  T26- 78 82 *10 72 E
TSU Big Blue Intercollegiate 0411-0412 T79- 88 88 *16 80 +*8

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

*81 +9

Adjusted
+5.33

Adjusted
Total Score
60 [NON0
154 148.10
232 230.74
153 153.46
157 156.18
154 151.41
168 165.99



Date: 04-20-2016

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.
Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE

IS

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
10 23.0 73.78 +2.17
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Scorevs. Par: 659 31 134
@ Adjusted: 799 20 251
i RANK: o 2s8
Tournaments Dates  Finish Scores
King University Invitational 09/28-0928  T31- 48 *76 *6
Belmont Abbey Invitational 10121013 T36- 68 86 *15 *76 *5
TVA Credit Union Invite 10191020 T11- 74 *67 > *72 B *81 +9
UWG Matt Dyas Invitational 1026-1027 - T10- 76 *73 *1  *74 +2
Spring Kick Off Intercoll. 02/15-02/16 1- 98 *64 7 *68 3 *72+*
Newberry College Invitational 0222:02123 T 67 *73 *1  *73 +1 *75+3
Richard Rendleman Invitational 02290301 TG- 67 *71 E *75 +4
2016 Cliffs Intercollegiate 0321-0322  TG- 78 *75 *3 *73 *1
TSU Big Blue Intercollegiate 0411-0412  T17- 88 *74 *2 *74 +2
Conference Carolina's Champ. 0417-0419  T14- 39 *77 *5 *74 2 *74 +2

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Adjusted
+1.63
Adjusted
Total Score
76 [0
162 156.10
220 218.74
147 147.46
204 202.04
221 219.68
146 145.18
148 145.41
148 145.99
225 226.21



Date: 04-20-2016

Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.

IS

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
10 23.0 74.91 +3.30
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Scorevs. Par: 1222 67 273
@ Adjusted: 1211 50 340
i RANK: o4 400
Tournaments Dates  Finish ~ Scores
King University Invitational 09/28-0928  T1- 48 *68 -2
Belmont Abbey Invitational 10121013 T6- 68 *78 *7 *74 +3
TVA Credit Union Invite 10191020 T32- 74  *76 *4 *75 +3
UWG Matt Dyas Invitational 10/26-1027 T5]- 76 76 ¥ 83 11
Spring Kick Off Intercoll. 021502116 T28- 98 *73 *2 *77 *6
Newberry College Invitational 02/22:02123  T18- 67 *72 E *75 *3
Richard Rendleman Invitational 02290301 T3- 67 *75* *68 3
2016 Cliffs Intercollegiate 0321-0322  TG- 78 *75* *73 *1
TSU Big Blue Intercollegiate 0411-0412  T17- 88 *73 *1 *75 *3
Conference Carolina's Champ. 0417-0419  T22- 39 *76 * *73 +*1

*76 +4

*73 +2
80 *8

*79 +7

Adjusted
+2.76

Adjusted
Total Score
oa [NGON0
152 146.10
227 225.74
159 159.46
223 221.04
227 225.68
143 142.18
148 145.41
148 145.99
228 229.21
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Date: 04-20-2016

Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.

IS

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
10 23.0 76.35 +4.74
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Scorevs. Par: 2055 125 530
@ Adjusted: 1957 109 537
@E\iﬁwt RANK 102 514
Tournaments Dates  Finjsh Scores
King University Invitational 09/28-0928  T7- 48 *70 E
Belmont Abbey Invitational 10/12-10713 4- 68 *76 *> *74 *3
TVA Credit Union Invite 101910020 46- 74 *80 8 *73 1
UWG Matt Dyas Invitational 10/26-1027 T10- 76 *73 1 *74 +2
Spring Kick Off Intercoll. 021502116 54- 08 *76 *5 *77 *6
Newberry College Invitational 02/22:02123  T38- 67 85 *13 78 *6
Richard Rendleman Invitational 02290301 T23- 67 77 *6 *76*5
#2016 Cliffs Intercollegiate 0321-0322 T31- 78 76 4 79 7
TSU Big Blue Intercollegiate 0411-0412  T43- 88 *80 *8 *74 *2
Conference Carolina's Champ. 0417-0419  T32- 39 *74 +2 78 *6

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

*78 +6

*75 +4
*72 E

81 +°

Adjusted
+4.20

Adjusted
Total Score
o
150 144.10
231 229.74
147 147.46
228 226.04
235 233.68
153 152.18
155 15241
154 151.99
233 234.21



Date: 04-20-2016 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.
Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

IR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted

1 2.0 82.00 +11.00 +8.05
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 0] 0] 0
@ Adjusted: 0] 0] ()
e RANK : NR NR
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
# Belmont Abbey Invitational 10121013 T44- 68 g2 +11 g2 +i1 164 158.10
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Date: 04-20-2016 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.
Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

I

Tournaments Rounds

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Average Score Versus Par Adjusted

2 4.0 84.50 +13.00 +10.88
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 0] 0] 0
@ Adjusted: 0] 0] ()
Ehistt RANK: NR NR
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
# Belmont Abbey Invitational 10121013 64- 68 86 *15 91 +20 177 171.10
#2016 Cliffs Intercollegiate 03/21-08/22  T52- 78 74 *2 87 +15 161 158.41
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Date: 04-20-2016

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.
Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

IS

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
10 23.0 75.65 +4.04
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Scorevs. Par: 1659 103 419
@ Adjusted: 1599 86 444
i RANK: e a2
Tournaments Dates  Finish Scores
King University Invitational 09/28-0928  T15- 48 *73 +3
Belmont Abbey Invitational 10121013 T47- 68 *84 *13 81 *10
TVA Credit Union Invite 10191020 - T42- 74 82 *10  x76 *4 *72 E
UWG Matt Dyas Invitational 1026-1027 - T17- 76 *75 *3 *75 +3
Spring Kick Off Intercoll. 021502116 T34- 98 *74 +¥ *69 -2 81 *10
Newberry College Invitational 02/22-02123  T18- 67 *77 *5 *73 *1  *77 +5
Richard Rendleman Invitational 02/29-03/01 2- 67 *70 1 *72 1
2016 Cliffs Intercollegiate 0321-0322  Tg- 78 *75 8 *73 +*1
TSU Big Blue Intercollegiate 0411-0412  T38- 88 *82 +10 *71 -1
Conference Carolina's Champ. 0417-0419  T22- 39 78 *6 *77 % *73 +1

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Adjusted
+3.50
Adjusted
Total Score
73 [0
165 159.10
230 228.74
150 150.46
224 222.04
227 225.68
142 141.18
148 145.41
153 150.99
228 229.21



Date: 04-20-2016 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.
Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

IS

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds

Average Score Versus Par Adjusted

1 2.0 83.50 +12.50 +9.55
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 0] 0] 0
@ Adjusted: 0] 0] ()
e RANK : NR NR
Adjusted
Tour naments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
# Belmont Abbey Invitational 10121013 T52- 68 77 *6 90 *19 167 161.10

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 04-20-2016

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.
Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

s

N

D

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
7 16.0 77.31 +5.75
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 2565 149 688
@ Adjusted: 2461 141 661
ot RANK : 44 649
Tournaments Dates  Finish Scores
King University Invitational 09/28-0928  T31- 48 *76 +*6
# Belmont Abbey Invitational 10121013 T40- 68 78 *7 85 *14
# UWG Matt Dyas Invitational 10/26-1027 Te- 76 76 4 70 2
Spring Kick Off Intercall. 02150216  Tg1- 98 *76 *5 78 *7 *77 +6
Newberry College Invitational 02/22:02123  T25- 67 *76 * *75 *3 *78 +6
2016 Cliffs Intercollegiate 03/21-0322  Th4- 78 *84 +12  *78 +6
Conference Carolina's Champ. 0417-0419  T25- 39 *76 * *76 4 *78 6

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Adjusted
+5.22

Adjusted
Total Score
76 0
163 157.10
146 146.46
231 229.04
229 227.68
162 159.41
230 231.21



Date: 04-20-2016 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor North Greenville U.

Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 12

IES

Tournaments Rounds

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Average Score Versus Par
2 4.0 84.00 +12.50

RATINGS: National|Region|Division

@ Score vs. Par: 0] 0] 0

@ Adjusted: 0] 0 0]

i RANK: NRi- NR

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores

# Belmont Abbey Invitational 10121013 T59- 68 g2 +11 89 +18
2016 Cliffs Intercollegiate 03/21-03/22 TE6- 78 85 +13 80 -8

Adjusted
+10.38

Total
171
165

Adjusted
Score
165.10
162.41
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Account: M0117 Division: 2 Region: SE
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Scoring Statisticsfor North Greenville U.

Div. No No Avg. Vs. Low Best
Name Yr Rate Tour Rds. Score Par Rd. Fin.
Christian Constance JR 134 10 230 73.78 2.17 64 1
Evan Gféller SO 273 10 230 74.91 3.30 68 T1
Seth Robertson FR 419 10 230 75.65 4.04 69 2
Chase Fisher SO 530 10 230 76.35 474 70 4
Vijay Mishra FR 688 7 160 77.31 5.75 70 T6
Mac Bradley SR 738 7 140 77.64 6.07 69 T4
Geoffrey Ball JR 0 1 2.0 82.00 11.00 82 T4
Josiah Ledford 0 2 4.0 8400 1250 80 T59
Sean O'Hara FR 0 1 2.0 8350 1250 77  T52
Christian Dibert JR 0 2 40 8450 13.00 74  T52

Top 25 Division 2 Teams Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low
Team Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
1 LynnUniversity 11 33.0 288.15 +1.24 265
2 Chico State 10 28.0 289.00 +1.29 278
3  West Florida, U. of 10 30.0 288.37 +1.57 279
4 Flagler College 9 26.0 290.42 +2.88 279
5 Ca State Monterey Bay 9 25.0 290.64 +2.96 281
6 Saint Leo University 10 30.0 290.00 +3.20 275
7  Florida Southern Col 9 27.0 290.59 +3.93 277
8 Barry University 10 30.0 290.73 +3.93 273
9 Carson-Newman University 10 28.0 291.96 +4.39 277
10 LeeUniversity 9 26.0 291.38 +4.46 274
11  Nova Southeastern U. 10 30.0 291.33 +4.53 277
12 Simon Fraser University 8 24.0 291.67 +4.67 282
13 Young Harris College 10 27.0 293.11 +5.70 281
14  Lincoln Memoria U. 11 28.0 293.18 +5.89 281
15 Colorado-CO Springs 9 26.0 292.23 +5.92 272
15 CSU-San Marcos 9 26.0 293.77 +5.92 277
17 Newberry College 9 24.0 293.96 +5.96 282
18 West Georgia, U. of 10 27.0 291.52 +6.33 279
19 Dominican (CA) 8 23.0 294.52 +6.87 277
20 Columbus State 10 29.0 293.76 +7.00 278
21 Central Missouri 9 23.0 292.74 +7.17 276
22 Dixie State Univ. 10 28.0 294.04 +7.18 281
23 CdliforniaBaptist 9 26.0 294.96 +7.27 283
24  Western Washington U 10 29.0 293.34 +7.28 276
25 South Carolina-Aiken 11 32.0 293.03 +7.28 278
Top 15 Region SE Teams Scoring Statistics
No No Avg. Vs. Low
Team Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
1 Flagler College 9 26.0 290.42 +2.88 279
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Top 15 Region SE Teams Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low
Team Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
2 Carson-Newman University 10 28.0 291.96 +4.39 277
3 Young Harris College 10 27.0 293.11 +5.70 281
4 Lincoln Memoria U. 11 28.0 293.18 +5.89 281
5 Newberry College 9 24.0 293.96 +5.96 282
6 Columbus State 10 29.0 293.76 +7.00 278
7  South Carolina-Aiken 11 32.0 293.03 +7.28 278
8 Tusculum College 11 225 293.47 +7.60 273
9 Lander University 10 29.0 294.52 +7.76 283
10 Georgia Southwestern St U 10 29.0 294.97 +8.76 279
11 Queens Univ of Charl 9 24.0 297.25 +9.25 275
12 Mount Olive, Univ. of 9 25.0 296.96 +9.44 281
13 Limestone College 10 29.0 297.41 +9.83 281
14  Lenoir-Rhyne 9 215 297.30 +10.05 278
15 Coker College 10 27.0 298.41 +11.30 288
Top 50 Division 2 Players Scoring Statistics
No No Avg. Vs. Low
Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
1 Henry Heeg CSUDH 5 14.0 85.71 -483.21 78
2 Bret Gleason CSUDH SR 11 32.0 77.81 -429.03 70
3 Andrew Banuelos CSUDH 11 33.0 77.64 -416.03 72
4 Brad Hawkins Tusculum SR 11 225 70.40 -1.07 63
5 ChrisCrisologo SFU SO 8 24.0 70.96 -0.79 63
6 Barrett Waters W Georgia JR 10 27.0 70.56 -0.74 66
7 Alistair Docherty Chico St. SR 10 28.0 7154 -0.39 67
8 MarioBdtran Barry U. JR 8 24.0 71.42 -0.33 66
9 LeeGearhart Chico St. SR 10 28.0 71.64 -0.29 65
10 Graham McAree Ulndy SO 10 25.0 71.56 -0.12 64
11 Robby Salomon CSUMB SR 4 12.0 71.92 -0.08 68
12 John Coultas Fl. South SO 9 270 71.59 -0.07 65
13 Mateo Gomez Lynn U. JR 11 32.0 71.75 +0.03 63
14  Chandler Blanchet W. Florida SO 10 30.0 71.73 +0.03 68
15 Carr Vernon CSUMB SR 9 250 71.96 +0.04 67
16 Dylan Hedey CSUSM SR 8 23.0 72.17 +0.22 66
17 Colin Prater UCCS SO 11 31.0 71.90 +0.26 66
18 Cullen Stahl Cameron U. SR 5 13.0 72.00 +0.46 67
19 Andrew Hall CNU SR 10 28.0 72.36 +0.46 65
20 Brent Grant BYU-Hawaii 4 12.0 72.50 +0.50 65
21 CaumHill W New Mex. SR 12 31.0 72.10 +0.52 65
22 Jake Troyer Malone JR 11 22.0 72.36 +0.55 67
23 Daniel Pico Saint Leo SO 4 12.0 72.33 +0.58 67
23 Joey Savoie Saint Leo JR 8 24.0 72.46 +0.58 67
25 Wesley Hunter SpringHill JR 10 25.0 72.48 +0.60 67
26 NiclasWeiland Barry U. FR 10 30.0 72.33 +0.63 66
27 Manuel Torres Lynn U. SO 11 33.0 72.42 +0.70 66
28 David Wallin YHC SO 10 27.0 72.56 +0.70 68
28 Jimmy Jones Fl. South SO 9 27.0 72.37 +0.70 67
30 Sebastian Barnoya Flagler SR 9 25.0 72.52 +0.72 68
31 Sam Broadhurst LMU FR 10 26.0 72.58 +0.77 64
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Top 50 Division 2 Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low
Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
Henry Westmoreland 1V W. Florida SO 9 27.0 72.67 +0.78 66
John VanDerLaan Fl. South SO 9 27.0 72.44 +0.78 68
ChrisReina UcCcCs SO 5 14.0 72.14 +0.79 68
Jose Andres Miranda Lynn U. SR 11 33.0 72.52 +0.79 64
Ethan Chamineak GSW JR 10 29.0 72.34 +0.79 68
Mike Anderson Barry U. JR 9 26.0 72.50 +0.81 67
Shea Sylvester LeeU. JR 9 26.0 72.54 +0.81 65
Reed Lindsey Delta St. SR 9 26.0 72.50 +0.85 67
Kavan Eubank CBU SO 9 26.0 72.81 +0.88 68
Michael Boss Flagler SR 10 27.0 72.74 +0.93 66
John Clare Le Moyne JR 10 19.0 72.37 +0.95 67
Daniel Nielsen Cameron U. SO 9 24.0 72.42 +0.96 67
Peyton Sliger LeeU. SR 9 26.0 72.69 +0.96 67
Will Bundy Coker JR 10 27.0 72.74 +0.96 66
Nick Stafford B. Abbey SO 11 29.0 72.52 +0.97 66
Forrest Knight N. Alabama JR 11 32.0 72.69 +0.97 66
Brett Johnson W. Wash U. 10 28.0 72.50 +1.00 64
Jacob Allenback CSU-Pueblo R 10 26.0 72.81 +1.00 65
Liam Ainsworth Saint Leo SR 10 30.0 72.73 +1.03 68

Top 30 Region SE Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low
Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
Brad Hawkins Tusculum SR 11 225 70.40 -1.07 63
Andrew Hall CNU SR 10 28.0 72.36 +0.46 65
David Wallin YHC SO 10 27.0 72.56 +0.70 68
Sebastian Barnoya Flagler SR 9 25.0 7252 +0.72 68
Sam Broadhurst LMU FR 10 26.0 72.58 +0.77 64
Ethan Chamineak GSW JR 10 29.0 7234 +0.79 68
Michael Boss Flagler SR 10 27.0 72.74 +0.93 66
Will Bundy Coker JR 10 27.0 72.74 +0.96 66
Nick Stafford B. Abbey SO 11 29.0 72.52 +0.97 66
Jordan Ebanks Flagler SR 10 27.0 72.96 +1.15 65
Gideon Van Der Vyver Csu JR 9 27.0 72.89 +1.22 68
Michal Pospisil Lander U. JR 10 29.0 73.07 +1.38 69
Nick Forsberg Tusculum SR 11 225 72.93 +1.47 67
Hubert Tisserand USCA JR 11 32.0 7291 +1.47 67
Adam Lumley Mars Hill JR 8 19.5 73.38 +1.49 69
Cody Johnson LMU SR 9 24.0 73.29 +1.50 68
Nick Adams Mt. Olive SO 9 25.0 73.40 +1.52 68
Carlos Leandro Newberry SO 8 22.0 73.55 +1.55 68
Zach Weaver Pfeiffer JR 8 18.0 73.39 +1.61 68
Griffin Brown Limestone SR 10 29.0 73.55 +1.66 66
TaeHyung Kim csuU SR 8 23.0 73.30 +1.70 68
Eli Crumley YHC JR 10 27.0 73.56 +1.70 67
Oskar Lundgren Brevard Co JR 11 23.0 73.43 +1.83 66
Trey Pearson YHC SO 10 27.0 73.78 +1.93 68
Jake Headrick CNU FR 10 28.0 73.86 +1.96 68
Dalton Reese CNU JR 9 26.0 73.88 +2.00 65
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Top 30 Region SE Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low
Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
Connor Froning LMU SR 10 26.0 73.88 +2.08 70
George Duncan LMU JR 10 26.0 73.92 +2.12 70
Tyler Stone Wingate U. SR 10 25.0 73.64 +2.16 68
Ethan Wagner Flagler JR 5 12.0 74.00 +2.17 67

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



